
FTRA INDUCTION WORKSHOP & ONLINE ASSESSMENT CALENDAR

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2024

No. INSTITUTION Day Date

Registration 

Verification 

Time

TIME: 

WORKSHOP

Registration 

Closing Date
Venue

ONLINE 

ASSESSMENT      

PORTAL WINDOW    

(1 Hour)

1 FNU Nasinu Campus Wednesday 11th September 2024 8.30am-9.00am 9.00am - 2.00pm
Wednesday 28th 

August 2024
LT 01

Thursday 12th September 

2024 (3pm-8pm Fiji Time: 

Portal will be Active)

2
FNU - Lautoka Campus 

(ECE & Primary) DAY 1
Thursday 19th September 2024 9.30am-10.30am 10.30am - 3.30pm

3
Lautoka Campus (Secondary-

FNU - DAY 2)
Friday 20th September 2024 8.30am-9.30am 8.30am - 1.30pm

4
Fulton Adventist University 

College (FAUC)
Thursday 03rd October 2024 9.00am-9.30am 9.30am - 2.30pm

Thursday 19th 

September 2024
FAUC Board Room 

5 P.TAFE Lautoka

Lecture room 1 and 2 

6 USP Lautoka

7
Corpus Christi Teachers 

College (CCTC)
Tuesday 08th October 2024 8.30am-9.00am 9.00am - 2.00pm

Tuesday 24th 

September 2024
CCTC, Hall

Wednesday 09th October 

2024 (3pm-8pm Fiji Time: 

Portal will be Active)

8 University of Fiji (UOF) Friday 11th October 2024 9.00am-9.30am 9.30am - 2.30pm
Friday 27th 

September 2024
A2020

Friday 11th October 2024 

(5pm-10pm Fiji Time: Portal 

will be Active)

USP Laucala

P.TAFE Suva

10 FNU Labasa Campus Monday
21st October 2024

8.30am-9.00am 9.00am - 2.00pm
Monday 07th 

October 2024

Level 3, Room 1 & 2 

(LTD Building)

11 P.TAFE Labasa

12 USP Labasa

Tuesday

Thursday 17th October 2024 

(3pm-8pm Fiji Time: Portal 

will be Active)

22nd October 2024 8.30am-9.00am
Monday 07th 

October 2024

16th October 2024

9.00am - 2.00pm

Wednesday 23rd October 

2024 (3pm-8pm Fiji Time: 

Portal will be Active)

Wednesday 8.30am-9.00am 9.00am - 2.00pm
Wednesday 02nd 

October 2024

MBA Conference 

Room, USP Labasa 

Campus

9
Japan Multipurpose 

ITC Lecture Theatre

Friday 20th September 2024 

(5pm-10pm Fiji Time: Portal 

will be Active)

04th October 2024 8.30am-9.00am 9.00am - 2.00pm

Friday 06th 

September 2024

Friday 20th 

September 2024

NWL

Friday

Friday 04th October 2024 

(3pm-8pm Fiji Time: Portal 

will be Active)


